General information about company

Scrip code

508875

Name of the company

Nitin Alloys Global Ltd.

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

(ID)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(111

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VD)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
= {V)+
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIID) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (X1V)
Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
egy

Total

Total as
a% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

12

665050

665050

47.37

665050 665050

47.37

(B)

Public

496

738950

738950

52.63

738950 738950

52.63

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(CD)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

508

1404000

1404000

1404000 1404000

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Si]ares
No. OF No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in pﬂeldgeq ot
. - 0 : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlymg %o assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . : "y (XTIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ’
Outstanding . . held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(ID) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X3) Warrants (X1) | (XD=(VID+(X) Asa |No |total |No. | total
0
() % of (ATB1C2) (a) |Shares [(a) [Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 47.37 665050
Group
(B) Public 52.63 652450
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1317500




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding as Number of Votmg. nghts held in
No. of |Of o each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly I\lllo. of nli)s. afA)hof total no.
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up | paid- in?ireersl . lsl ellges 0 ? afes d No of Voting (XIV) Total
. ying | he (calculated as . o,
Sr. of the shareholders | equity up Depository | (VIT) = er SCRR Rights asa o
Shareholders (1) (1) shares equity po y P ’ of
Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII)
held shares Total
avy  |nea |VD (Vv |asavol | Class | Class) pop | Voting
V) (VI) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) t‘;(élivvli‘é‘;li?;ﬁ‘f; 9 506700 506700 |36.09 506700 506700 |36.09
(d) égzcg;l;er 3 158350 158350 | 11.28 158350 158350 | 11.28
(SX;’(' IT)Otal 12 665050 665050 |47.37 665050 665050 |47.37
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 12 665050 665050 |47.37 665050 665050 |[47.37
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
(2)
B Table L1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals - | | | | | | | | | |




1.Individual

(a(i)) sharcholders 474 258699 258699 | 18.43 258699 258699 |18.43
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(i1)) holding nominal 4 376618 376618 |26.82 376618 376618 |26.82
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 18 103633 103633 | 7.38 103633 103633 |7.38
(specify)
(S;b'TOtal (B) 496 738950 738950 |52.63 738950 738950 |52.63
Total Public
Sharcholding 496 738950 738950 |52.63 738950 738950 |52.63
B)=B)(D)+ ' '
B)(@)+(B)(3)
C Table [V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 508 1404000 1404000 | 100 1404000 1404000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
508 1404000 1404000 1404000 1404000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledgec} ot
0 No. of 0- Nares | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( "
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding i as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . - sa sa dematerialized
. Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A-+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares [(a) [Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 36.09 506700
(d) 11.28 158350
Sub-Total (A) 4737 665050
(1)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 47.37 665050
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)HAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions

(3)

Non-institutions




(a(i)) 18.43 175699
(a(ii)) 26.82 376618
(e) 7.38 100133
Sub-Total (B) 52.63 652450
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

52.63 652450
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1317500
Total (A+B+C 1317500

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders

@

BHAGIRATH
PRASAD

PURUSHOTTAMDAS

(HUF)

SHANTIKUMAR
NITIN KUMAR
(HUF) .

Shalini
Nirmal Kedia

Nitin S Kedia
(HUF)

Nirmal

Bhagirathprasad

Kedia (HUF)

Nipun N
Kedia

Vedanshu
Kedia

PAN (11)

AADHBO0717L

AAPHS4910]

AJUPK3727B

AACHN3190C

AACHN4765M

ASFPK9445C

ATMPK6409]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

40300

66000

141400

60000

60000

15000

30750

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

40300

66000

141400

60000

60000

15000

30750

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.87

4.7

10.07

4.27

4.27

1.07

2.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg:X

40300

66000

141400

60000

60000

15000

30750

Class eg:y

Total

40300

66000

141400

60000

60000

15000

30750

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.87

4.7

10.07

4.27

4.27

1.07

2.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

2.87

4.7

10.07

4.27

4.27

1.07

2.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Sh

ares pledged or otherwis

¢ encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

40300

66000

141400

60000

60000

15000

30750

Reason for no

t providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Saroj Shanitkumar Kedia

Suman Nitin Kedia

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AAMPK1668G

AAUPK7882Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

32100

61150

506700

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

32100

61150

506700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.29

4.36

36.09

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

32100

61150

506700

Class eg:y

Total

32100

61150

506700

Total as a % of




Total Voting rights

2.29

4.36

36.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.29

4.36

36.09

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 32100
form (XIV)

61150

506700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KEDIA HOLDINGS
PVT LTD

ARIEL ESTATE INVESTMENT PRIVATE
LIMITED

KIRTI INVESTMENT
LTD

PAN (II)

AABCK1909]

AAECAO0250H

AABCK1803B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

29250

68420

60680

158350

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+

(V)+ (VD)

29250

68420

60680

158350

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.08

4.87

4.32

11.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

29250

68420

60680

158350

Class eg:y

Total

29250

68420

60680

158350

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.08

4.87

4.32

11.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

2.08

4.87

4.32

11.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

29250

68420

60680

158350

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANGERAM SATYANARAYAN SHARMA HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AATHS0062C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18750

18750

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

18750

18750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+BH+C2)

1.34

1.34

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

18750

18750

Class eg:y

Total

18750

18750

Total as a % of




Total Voting rights

1.34

1.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.34

1.34

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18750

18750




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

prnviding PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PUNIT GOPIKISHAN
MAKHARIA

SANGEETHA
S

MANOJ M
DESAI

GAUTAM GOPIKISHAN
MAKHARIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACPM4481B

AIJPS3739F

ABBPD2066K

AACPM4482C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

305000

24918

21700

25000

376618

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

305000

24918

21700

25000

376618

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.72

1.77

1.55

1.78

26.82

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

305000

24918

21700

25000

376618

Class eg:y

Total

305000

24918

21700

25000

376618

Total as a % of

21.72

1.77

1.55

1.78

26.82




Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

21.72

1.77

1.55

1.78

26.82

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

305000

24918

21700

25000

376618

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TFC ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AABCE7951J

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

94292

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

94292

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X 94292

Class eg:y

Total 94292

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 6.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 6.72
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 94292
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







