

General information about company	
Scrip code	508875
Name of the company	Nitin Alloys Global Ltd.
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	665050			665050	47.37	665050		665050 47.37
(B)	Public	496	738950			738950	52.63	738950		738950 52.63
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	508	1404000			1404000		1404000		1404000 100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(a(i))	i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	474	258699			258699	18.43	258699		258699	18.43
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	376618			376618	26.82	376618		376618	26.82
(e)	Any Other (specify)	18	103633			103633	7.38	103633		103633	7.38
Sub-Total (B) (3)		496	738950			738950	52.63	738950		738950	52.63
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		496	738950			738950	52.63	738950		738950	52.63
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		508	1404000			1404000	100	1404000		1404000	100
Total (A+B+C)		508	1404000			1404000		1404000		1404000	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHAGIRATH PRASAD PURUSHOTTAMDAS (HUF)	SHANTIKUMAR NITIN KUMAR (HUF) .	Shalini Nirmal Kedia	Nitin S Kedia (HUF)	Nirmal Bhagirathprasad Kedia (HUF)	Nipun N Kedia	Vedanshu Kedia
PAN (II)	AADHB0717L	AAPHS4910J	AJUPK3727B	AACHN3190C	AACHN4765M	ASFPK9445C	ATMPK6409J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40300	66000	141400	60000	60000	15000	30750
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	40300	66000	141400	60000	60000	15000	30750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.87	4.7	10.07	4.27	4.27	1.07	2.19
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							

Class eg:X	40300	66000	141400	60000	60000	15000	30750
Class eg:y							
Total	40300	66000	141400	60000	60000	15000	30750
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.87	4.7	10.07	4.27	4.27	1.07	2.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.87	4.7	10.07	4.27	4.27	1.07	2.19

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40300	66000	141400	60000	60000	15000	30750
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Saroj Shanitkumar Kedia	Suman Nitin Kedia	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAMPK1668G	AAUPK7882Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	32100	61150	506700
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	32100	61150	506700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.29	4.36	36.09
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	32100	61150	506700
Class eg:y			
Total	32100	61150	506700
Total as a % of			

Total Voting rights	2.29	4.36	36.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.29	4.36	36.09
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total			

Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	32100	61150	506700
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KEDIA HOLDINGS PVT LTD	ARIEL ESTATE INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	KIRTI INVESTMENT LTD	
PAN (II)	AABCK1909J	AAECA0250H	AABCK1803B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	29250	68420	60680	158350
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	29250	68420	60680	158350
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.08	4.87	4.32	11.28
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				

Class eg: X	29250	68420	60680	158350
Class eg:y				
Total	29250	68420	60680	158350
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.08	4.87	4.32	11.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.08	4.87	4.32	11.28
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	29250	68420	60680	158350
Reason for not providing PAN				

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANGERAM SATYANARAYAN SHARMA HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIHS0062C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18750	18750
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	18750	18750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.34	1.34
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	18750	18750
Class eg:y		
Total	18750	18750
Total as a % of		

Total Voting rights	1.34	1.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.34	1.34
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18750	18750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN		

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PUNIT GOPIKISHAN MAKHARIA	SANGEETHA S	MANOJ M DESAI	GAUTAM GOPIKISHAN MAKHARIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPM4481B	AIJPS3739F	ABBPD2066K	AACPM4482C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	305000	24918	21700	25000	376618
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	305000	24918	21700	25000	376618
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.72	1.77	1.55	1.78	26.82
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	305000	24918	21700	25000	376618
Class eg:y					
Total	305000	24918	21700	25000	376618
Total as a % of	21.72	1.77	1.55	1.78	26.82

Total Voting rights					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.72	1.77	1.55	1.78	26.82
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	305000	24918	21700	25000	376618
Reason for not providing PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN				
------------------------------	--	--	--	--

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TFC ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCE7951J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	94292	0
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	94292	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.72	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		

Class eg: X	94292	0
Class eg:y		
Total	94292	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.72	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.72	0
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	94292	0
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

